Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com
® Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com
© 2021 Yamada America, Inc.
DP-20F Specifications

®
©2021 Yamada America, Inc.       www.yamadapump.com
Model Number Nomenclature
Series:
DP-20F Pump
Check Valve Type:
Internally Shuttled (standard)
EX = External Shuttled
F = Flat Valve
B = Ball ValveManifolds:
NPT (standard)
FT = Flaretek
FLG = Flange
DP-20F x x
DP-20F Diaphragm Performance Curve
NPT Dimensions:
10.43” L x 9.65” W x 12.91” H
Weight: 32 lb.s (14.6 kg)
Flange Dimensions:
11.8” L x 9.65” W x 12.91” H
Weight: 34.2lb.s (15.5 kg)
Flaretek Dimensions:
11.8” L x 9.65” W x 12.91” H
Weight: 34.2 lb.s (15.5 kg)
® Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com
© 2020 Yamada America, Inc.
DP-20F Dimensions
DP-20F NPT Dimensions
Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com
® Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com
© 2021 Yamada America, Inc.
DP-20F Dimensions
YAMADA AMERICA, INC.
DP-20F Flange Dimensions
® Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com
© 2020 Yamada America, Inc.
YAMADA AMERICA, INC.
DP-20F Flaretek Dimensions
DP-20F Dimensions
Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com
® Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com
© 2021 Yamada America, Inc.
AutoCAD® is a registered trademark of Autodesk, Inc.
Hytrel® is a registered trademark of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company.